

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Thomas Excavating, Inc.		Langlois & Sons Excavating		Brenner Excavating, Inc.		Weick Bros. Inc.		Nashville Construction Company		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$53,130.00	\$53,130.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	81,000.00	81,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	112,000.00	112,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
Subbase, CIP	6,480	Cyd	6.25	40,500.00	5.00	32,400.00	0.01	64.80	6.00	38,880.00	19.00	123,120.00	\$8.00	\$51,840.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	1,140	Cyd	4.00	4,560.00	4.00	4,560.00	7.65	8,721.00	6.00	6,840.00	2.00	2,280.00	\$5.00	\$5,700.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	1,000	Cyd	20.00	20,000.00	0.01	10.00	0.01	10.00	0.01	10.00	10.00	10,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	750	Syd	3.00	2,250.00	3.50	2,625.00	1.90	1,425.00	0.01	7.50	8.00	6,000.00	\$3.00	\$2,250.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	36.00	1,800.00	0.01	0.50	50.40	2,520.00	32.00	1,600.00	50.00	2,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 8' x 5'	68	Ft	1,230.00	83,640.00	1,666.50	113,322.00	1,400.00	95,200.00	1,250.00	85,000.00	1,800.00	122,400.00	\$1,350.00	\$91,800.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 8' x 6'	68	Ft	1,280.00	87,040.00	1,794.00	121,992.00	1,450.00	98,600.00	1,325.00	90,100.00	1,900.00	129,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$102,000.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	4	Ea	691.00	2,764.00	750.00	3,000.00	1,100.00	4,400.00	700.00	2,800.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	80	Ft	62.00	4,960.00	52.00	4,160.00	50.00	4,000.00	103.00	8,240.00	100.00	8,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	940	Ft	15.00	14,100.00	17.00	15,980.00	20.00	18,800.00	20.00	18,800.00	40.00	37,600.00	\$25.00	\$23,500.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	40	Ft	22.00	880.00	26.00	1,040.00	27.00	1,080.00	26.00	1,040.00	80.00	3,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
Culv, CI F, 36 inch	40	Ft	38.00	1,520.00	48.00	1,920.00	71.00	2,840.00	63.00	2,520.00	150.00	6,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	1400	Ft	4.00	5,600.00	5.50	7,700.00	4.50	6,300.00	4.00	5,600.00	8.00	11,200.00	\$5.00	\$7,000.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	30	Ft	15.00	450.00	25.00	750.00	26.00	780.00	20.00	600.00	15.00	450.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
Underdrain, Outlet Ending, 6 inch	3	Ea	165.00	495.00	165.00	495.00	300.00	900.00	220.00	660.00	150.00	450.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	18,100	Syd	4.95	89,595.00	5.05	91,405.00	7.50	135,750.00	7.10	128,510.00	9.00	162,900.00	\$6.00	\$108,600.00
Approach, CI II	390	Ton	18.00	7,020.00	16.00	6,240.00	38.00	14,820.00	30.00	11,700.00	28.00	10,920.00	\$25.00	\$9,750.00
Approach, HMA Millings	50	Ton	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00	43.00	2,150.00	35.00	1,750.00	20.00	1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
Riprap, Plain	50	Syd	65.00	3,250.00	65.00	3,250.00	53.00	2,650.00	60.00	3,000.00	75.00	3,750.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
Riprap, Heavy	250	Syd	65.00	16,250.00	70.00	17,500.00	104.00	26,000.00	70.00	17,500.00	100.00	25,000.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	11,000	Syd	1.50	16,500.00	2.00	22,000.00	2.55	28,050.00	2.50	27,500.00	4.00	44,000.00	\$2.50	\$27,500.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	3,000	Syd	2.50	7,500.00	3.80	11,400.00	4.80	14,400.00	3.00	9,000.00	5.50	16,500.00	\$3.50	\$10,500.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1.00	1.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	8.00	1,008.00	8.00	1,008.00	9.20	1,159.20	8.00	1,008.00	11.11	1,399.86	\$10.00	\$1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	30	Ea	24.00	720.00	24.00	720.00	27.60	828.00	24.00	720.00	26.26	787.80	\$25.00	\$750.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modified	4	Ea	200.00	800.00	250.00	1,000.00	228.00	912.00	200.00	800.00	272.70	1,090.80	\$200.00	\$800.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	2,500	Ft	2.00	5,000.00	4.00	10,000.00	1.70	4,250.00	3.00	7,500.00	2.50	6,250.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	100	Ft	20.00	2,000.00	35.00	3,500.00	30.00	3,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	30.00	3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1.00	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.01	0.01	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>			<b>\$588,202.00</b>		<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$589,229.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$640,410.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$641,685.50</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$1,058,128.47</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$677,850.00</b>